
Church Diary for November 

Sunday 2 November 11am Worship led by Eilidh Young 

Wednesday 5 November 12.30pm Prayers for Peace 

Thursday 6 November 1.30pm-3.30pm Digital Advice & Support 

Friday 7 November 1pm Napier Uni Lunchtime Concert 

Sunday 9 November 11am Worship led by Peter Ranscombe – 

 Remembrance Sunday 

Wednesday 12 November 12.30pm Prayers for Peace 

Thursday 13 November 11.30am Coffee Morning in the Small Hall 

Thursday 13 November 1.30pm-3.30pm Digital Advice & Support 

Sunday 16 November 11am Worship led by Peter Ranscombe 

Wednesday 19 November 12.30pm Prayers for Peace 

Thursday 20 November 1.30pm-3.30pm Digital Advice & Support 

Friday 21 November 1pm Napier Uni Lunchtime Concert 

Sunday 23 November 11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore 

Sunday 23 November 12pm Congregational Meeting 

Monday 24 November 3pm Kirk Session in Vestibule 

Wednesday 26 November 12.30pm Prayers for Peace 

Thursday 27 November 11.30am Coffee Morning in the Small Hall 

Sunday 30 November 11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore 


